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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 AJEERA SOUDHA ABBAS P (FTHR) PALAPETTY, 
IDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

2 26/12/2025 PRAKASH MATHEW MATHAI A V (FTHR) ALAMPURAYIDATHIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA POST, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

3 26/12/2025 NAJLA K P NAJEEB K P (FTHR) KAVIL PARAMBIL, 
EDAGUNI VAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDI P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

4 26/12/2025 Jahana Sherin Sakkaria (HSBN) Payyana, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharethara, 673575, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED LASIN E  EARY   IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

EARY HOUSE, 
AMBILERI FRIENDS 
NAGAR, KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

6 26/12/2025 SHOBANA V SELVAN (HSBN) SELVI HOUSE, OLD 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

7 26/12/2025 SHAN IBRAHIM ABDUL ASEES K E 
(FTHR)

11/23 
AVUVAYALKUNNU, 

KAMBALAKAAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

8 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES P V

ABDUL GAFOOR P V 
(FTHR)

POOVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 

ACHOORANAM P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

9 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAYFUDEEN K K 

HAZINAR K K (FTHR) 15/735, 
KADUNGAMKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

VAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI P O, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

10 26/12/2025 AJMAL K HUSSAIN  K (FTHR) 9 KARAKKADAN, 
MUNDAKAI, 

VELLARMALA, 
MUNDAKAI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

11 26/12/2025 RISHANA SHERIN K 
P 

SAFVAN A (HSBN) ARANGODAN 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

12 26/12/2025 Amal Niyas K Musthafa K (FTHR) Kuzhimbattil, 
Goodalaikunnu, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
673121, Vythiri

  

13 26/12/2025 FIDHA NOURIN ASHRAF (FTHR) 70-D 
KALLUMOTTAMKUNN 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

14 26/12/2025 RAMLA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAKUNNU, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

15 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA M H MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

515 , ELAYIDATH, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

16 26/12/2025 AMJITHA FARSANA MUNEER P (FTHR) PERUNGODAN, 
PERUMTHATTA 

ESTATE, KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

17 26/12/2025 AMRUTHA K C CHANDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

425, KARACHAL 
HOUSE, AANERI, 

KOTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

KARIMKUtTY P O, 
673124, KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

18 26/12/2025 Febina Sherin  K M Mammutty  K M 
(FTHR)

Kallakkandy House, 
Chennalode, 

Padinjarathara, 
Arambattakunnu Post, 

673575, Vythiri

  

19 26/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA V P  SAJI V P  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATHU, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

20 26/12/2025 ANAGHA K C CHANDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

425,KARACHAL 
HOUSE, AANERI, 

KOTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

KARIMKUTTY P O, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

21 26/12/2025 Najiya P Akbarali P (FTHR) Parammal house, 
Chennalode, 

Padinharethara, 
Chennalode P O, 
673122, Vythiri

  

22 26/12/2025 NAJIL UMAIR  ABDUL SALAM P  
(FTHR)

NOURIN MANZIL, 
CHOORAL MALA, 

VELLARIMALA P O, 
VALLARIMALA, 

673577, WAYANAD

  

23 26/12/2025 ANSHIDHA N T MUHAMMED FIROS 
C H (HSBN)

CHAPPANGAM 
HOUSE, 

VALATHOOR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

24 26/12/2025 VIGNESH P M PONRAJ (FTHR) ACHOOR 13 PADI, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

25 26/12/2025 DIYA FATHIMA T ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THUVASSERIYIL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE  P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

26 26/12/2025 ABDUL MUNEER E MOOSA  (FTHR) ERAYATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

VADUVANCHAL 
VALAVU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLENCODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

27 26/12/2025 RISANA P H FALULUDEEN (HSBN) VELUTHENGADU 
HOUSE, 

CHITHRAGIRI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGOD, 
673581, KALPETTA

  

28 26/12/2025 Femina Sherin K M Mammutty  K M 
(FTHR)

Kallakkandy House, 
Chennalode, 

Padinjarathara, 
Arambattakunnu Post, 

673575, Vythiri

  

29 26/12/2025 ANSAR C K SUBAIDA (MTHR) CHERIYIDAKUNNIL, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
KAYAKUNNU, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

30 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NASIM 
P A

AHAMMED (FTHR) 20/398 PUTHIYANDI 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMUKKU, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

31 26/12/2025 NAINA FEBIN A NAZEER A (FTHR) ARKKANNIL, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, RIPPON 
WYNAD P O, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

32 26/12/2025 HABEEBA HAMEED V K (HSBN) KUNNAMKULAM, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

33 26/12/2025 Ramla Moydheen kunji 
(MTHR)

Punnakkal house 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
673121, Kalpetta

  

34 26/12/2025 ASLA SHAJI V P  SHAJI V P  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATHU, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

35 26/12/2025 LAHEEN 
KALLANGODAN 

NASAR 
KALLANGODAN 

(FTHR)

KALLANGODAN, 
BYPASS ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

36 26/12/2025 Risa Fathima Ammed Chalil (FTHR) Chalil House, 
Panthippoyil, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambetta Post, 
673575, Vythiri

  

37 26/12/2025 CHINCHU VARGHESE BRITE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KOOVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

MADAKKIMALA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 SUSEELA  KUTTAN KUNJU  
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

PERINGODA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

39 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOKOTH, 
THOLPETTY, 
THOLPETTY, 

THOLPETTY, 670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

40 26/12/2025 AFNA SHERIN MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
VEEDU, KALIKKUNI, 

THARIYODE, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

41 26/12/2025 Fida Fathima  A C Rasheed (FTHR) Arangadan House, 
Panthippoyil, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambetta Post, 
673575, Vythiri

  

42 26/12/2025 JOSMI  JOSE PRAKASH  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

ALAMPURAYIDATHIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA POST, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

43 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD  HAFIZ  
P S

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) PUTHUKKANDY, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

44 26/12/2025 HYDRU KALLADATH HUSSAIN (FTHR) KALLADATH, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD P 
O, 673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

45 26/12/2025 Fathima Mumthas K N Noushad (FTHR) Koovachal House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

46 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHABIN  P S

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) PUTHUKKANDY, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

47 26/12/2025 ABIN RAJ P E SREERAJ P E (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
POLOME, KUNHOME, 

KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

48 26/12/2025 AKHIR NASEEM P K  SAITHALAVI (FTHR) PANICKER 
NACHIKKAL, 

THAZHE 
ARAPPETTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

49 26/12/2025 ABDUL KHADER C K MOIDEENKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

CHERATH 
KANDIYIL, 

PULLURKUNNU 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

50 26/12/2025 ANAGHA P G GANESAN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

51 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
PARIYEDATH 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARIYEDATH, 
VADAKKAN 

COLONY, MEPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

52 26/12/2025 NABEESA C K MUHAMMAD (HSBN) CHAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 26/12/2025 RASHEDA ASYA (MTHR) SHEKE, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERYKKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

54 26/12/2025 REHNA FATHIMA V 
K 

YOUSAF (FTHR) VALLUVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 6TH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

55 26/12/2025 FITHA PARVEEN K SHAHID ALI V (HSBN) VADAKARA, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

56 26/12/2025 Sahla Sherin Rafeeque (FTHR) Poolamoola House, 
Padinjarathara, 
Padinjarathara, 

Padinjarathara Post, 
673575, Vythiri

  

57 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED FENIL 
K M 

SIDHIQUE K (FTHR) KANNEERIPPIL, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 

MEPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

58 26/12/2025 SEBITHA MATHEW I 
V

JAMINI MATHEW 
(HSBN)

AIKKAROTTUPARAMBIL, 
MANJOORA, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

59 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA 
SULAIMAN  

SHIHAB M (HSBN) PARAPPURATH, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

60 26/12/2025 ANANYA M MANI (FTHR) MADATHIL 
UNNATHI, 

MANIYANKODE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
MANIYANKODE, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

61 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSSAMMIL  

HARIS  (FTHR) MAITHANIKKUNU, 
ANTHAVALLY, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

62 26/12/2025 SARASWATHIAMMAL K 
KRISHNAKUTTIPILLA 

(HSBN)

MANAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, VAVADI, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

63 26/12/2025 SNEHA BINU BINU N (FTHR) KUNCHATHUR, 
OLIVUMALA, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

64 26/12/2025 Ravinjith  V R Ravi  V K (FTHR) Vilakkodukunnu House, 
Arambattakunnu, 
Padinjarathara, 

Arambattakunnu Post, 
673575, Vythiri

  

65 26/12/2025 SANHA FATHIMA A 
K 

SHIHABUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ANCHUKANDAN, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 

673575, 
ACHOORANAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

66 26/12/2025 RASHIDA M K RASHEED (FTHR) MURAYUR, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

67 26/12/2025 JARIYA  K V Shamnas M B (HSBN) Thayyil House, 
Nedungode 

Maniyankode, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

68 26/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA M  
K  

ABDUL RASHEED M 
K  (FTHR)

MAKKIYAMVALAPPIL, 
MALIUMPATHY, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

69 26/12/2025 Sajitha Mariyam (MTHR) Kalarikkal, Vythiri, 
Kunnathidavaka, 
Vythiri, 673576, 

Kalpetta

  

70 26/12/2025 FASEELA Y SAJUDEEN P (HSBN) THOTTUNGAL, 
GRAMATHUVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA POST, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

71 26/12/2025 SHIBILA SHERIN ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

THANDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KADASHERI, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

72 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD  
MUSAMMIL

RASHEED (FTHR) MURAYUR, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

73 26/12/2025 FIDHA FARSANA P V FAISAL  P V (FTHR) PULIYANVEETTIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

74 26/12/2025 RISANA FEBIN A ISMAIL A (FTHR) AKKOOL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

75 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL N 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

NALLOLI, 
VELLAMKOLLY, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

76 26/12/2025 KUNHIMUHAMMED ALAVI  (FTHR) PARUNTHAN, 
MUTHARIKKUNNU, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

77 26/12/2025 Shyam Mohan Mohandas E (FTHR) 18/256, Edatharakunnil, 
Cheekkalloor, 

Kaniyambetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

78 26/12/2025 MIDHUN BABU M B BHASKARAN M G 
(FTHR)

MALAYATH, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

KALPATTA, 
KALPATTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

79 26/12/2025 ABDUL SALAM MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THONIKKADAVAN, 
AUDATHODE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

80 26/12/2025 VISMAYAKRIPA K MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL C T (HSBN)

CHALILTHODI 
HOUSE, MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

81 26/12/2025 ASIF P KHALID P (FTHR) PAPPURATH, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 

MEPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

82 26/12/2025 ANFAS P B  BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTTUNDA, KALLOR 
DIVISION, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

83 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAH HAMSA (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  

84 26/12/2025 NASEERA LATHEEF N (HSBN) POOCHAPARAMBIL, 
POOTHAKOLLI, 

Kottapadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

85 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL C T

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

CHALILTHODI 
HOUSE, MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

86 26/12/2025 Nazar Peringalavan Abdullakutty (FTHR) Peringalavan House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambetta Post, 
673575, Vythiri
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

87 26/12/2025 NOUFEENA T S MUHAMMED RAFEE 
K V  (HSBN)

KOLLIYIL VYSYAN, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 
PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 

670645, VAITHIRI

  

88 26/12/2025 Saranya Mohan Mohandas E (FTHR) 18/256, Idatharakkunnu, 
Cheekkalloor, 

Kaniyambetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

89 26/12/2025 Rasiya Nidumpravan Saleem T M (HSBN) Thayyil House, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


